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Court

Wolverhampton ... ... ... ... ... ... ...

York ...

Total for High Court and County Courts

For Quarter
ending

31st March,
1905.

3
15
9
7
1

16

1,099

1,317

For Quarter
ending

31st March,
1904.

3
15
11
4
2

13

1,002

1,187

For Quarter
ending

31st March,
1903.

1
16
13
6
1

11

962

1,132

BANK OP ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7li.and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending

: on Wednesday, the 12th day of April, 1905.

Notes issued..

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

54,125,135

£54,125,135

Government Debt ..
Other Securities
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£
11,015,100
7,434,900

35,675,135

£54,125,135

Dated the 13th day of April, 1905.

J. O. Nairne, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital
Rest .. .. .. ..
Public Deposits (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts)

Other Deposits
Seven Day and other Bills..

£
14,553.000
3,142,963

10,402,156
41,421,239.

116,590

£69,635,948

Government Securities
Other Securities
Notes
Gold and- Silver Coin

£
15,445,30(5
26,675;20G
25,483,130

2,032,30G

£69,635,948

Pated the 13th day of April, 1905.. . -

/. O. Nairne% Chief Cashier.


