	Court.							For Quarter ending 31st March, 1905.	For Quarter ending 31st March, 1904.	For Quarter ending 31st March 1903.
117.										
Windsor	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3	3	1
Wolverhampton	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	15	15	16
Worcester	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	9	11	13
Wrexham	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	7	4	6
Yeovil	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••	1	2	1
York	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	16	13	11
Total for Cour	niy Co	ourts	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,099	1,002	962
Total for High	a Cou	rt and	County	Courts	•••	•••		1,317	1,187	1,132

BANK OF ENGLAND.

AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Wednesday, the 12th day of April, 1905.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

Notes issued	, • •	••	••	£ 54,125,135	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	••	••	£ 11,015,100 7,434,900 85,675,135
į				£54,125,135				£54,125,135

Dated the 13th day of April, 1905.

J. G. Nairne, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

	£	, ,			£
Proprietors' Capital	14,553,000	Government Securities			15,445,306
Rest	3,142,963	Other Securities	••	• •	26,675,206
Public Deposits (including Ex-		Notes			25,483,130
chequer, Savings Banks, Com-		Gold and Silver Coin	• •		2,032,306
missioners of National Debt, and					
Dividend Accounts)	10,402,156				
Other Deposits	41,421,239	•			
Seven Day and other Bills	116,590				
•					
	£69,635,948	,			£69,635,948

Dated the 13th day of April, 1905.